WELCOME

Institute for New Teachers

ATLANTA 2022



miscellaneous

COVID protocols

Www.sais.org/intga22
wifi

® Network — Wildcat Guest

® PW - wildcatguest
restrooms

leaving early? Tell Lori
name badge for certificate
food & drinks - help

yourself



e The faculty
e VIP's

e Your cohort

Introductions







iInstructions

o B W N

. Use first 5 minutes to

generate post-its with
fears/concerns & things you
are excited about

. Post them on the wall

. Gallery walk - takes notes
. Return to cohort

. Reflect and discuss



meta-moment




2 lessons per participant

7 minutes

Cohorts

Demo Lessons

Lesson plans

Teach, watch, reflect, share







more to

consider

Put yourself in a position to learn
No need to play it safe or show off
Each lesson is learning opp, not
just yours (meta-moments)

Take notes during discussions
Transitions, end of class, how to

begin class, giving instructions



TODAY

12:30-01:00 pm

01:00-02:45 pm

02:45-03:00 pm

03:00-05:00 pm

05:00-05:30 pm

{registration}

Welcome & Introductions | What to Expect
Elizabeth and Meera

{break}

Classroom Culture
Leah

Pizza Social



Tomorrow

08:00-08:30 am
08:30-10:30 am
10:30-10:45 am
10:45-12:00 pm
12:00-01:00 pm
01:00-02:00 pm
02:00-02:15 pm
02:15-03:45 pm
03:45-04:00 pm
04:00-05:15 pm

05:15-06:00 pm

BREAKFAST: Cohort Check-In

DEMO LESSONS: Recording & Reflection
{break}

Teachers of Children Allen

{lunch}

Instruction Allen

{break}

DEMO LESSONS: Recording & Reflection
{break}

Assessment Meera

Reflection: How will you do things differently? Elizabeth



Tomorrow's
Tomorrow

08:00-08:30 am
08:30-10:30 am
10:30-10:45 am

10:45-12:15 pm

12:15-01:15 pm
01:15-02:45 pm
02:45-03:00 pm
03:00-04:00 pm

04:00-05:00 pm

BREAKFAST: Cohort Check-In
DEMO LESSONS: Recording & Reflection
{break}

Working and Communicating with Families
Elizabeth

{lunch}

DEMO LESSONS: Recording & Reflection
{break}

Practical Matters Allen

Wrap Up & Reflection Meera



questions &
burning questions poster




