

WELCOME

Institute for New Teachers

ATLANTA 2022



miscellaneous

- COVID protocols
- www.sais.org/intga22
- wifi
 - Network Wildcat Guest
 - PW wildcatguest
- restrooms
- leaving early? Tell Lori
- name badge for certificate
- food & drinks help yourself

Introductions

- The faculty
- VIP's
- Your cohort

I am fearful of...

lam excited about...

instructions

- Use first 5 minutes to generate post-its with fears/concerns & things you are excited about
- 2. Post them on the wall
- 3. Gallery walk takes notes
- 4. Return to cohort
- 5. Reflect and discuss

meta-moment

Demo Lessons

- 2 lessons per participant
- 7 minutes
- Cohorts
- Lesson plans
- Teach, watch, reflect, share



more to consider

- Put yourself in a position to learn
- No need to play it safe or show off
- Each lesson is learning opp, not just yours (meta-moments)
- Take notes during discussions
- Transitions, end of class, how to begin class, giving instructions

TODAY

12:30-01:00 pm	{registration}
----------------	----------------

01:00-02:45 pm Welcome & Introductions | What to Expect

Elizabeth and Meera

02:45-03:00 pm {break}

03:00-05:00 pm Classroom Culture

Leah

05:00-05:30 pm Pizza Social

	08:00-08:30 am	BREAKFAST: Cohort Check-In
Tomorrow	08:30-10:30 am	DEMO LESSONS: Recording & Reflection
	10:30-10:45 am	{break}
	10:45-12:00 pm	Teachers of Children <i>Allen</i>
	12:00-01:00 pm	{lunch}
	01:00-02:00 pm	Instruction Allen
	02:00-02:15 pm	{break}
	02:15-03:45 pm	DEMO LESSONS: Recording & Reflection
	03:45-04:00 pm	{break}
	04:00-05:15 pm	Assessment <i>Meera</i>
	05:15-06:00 pm	Reflection: How will you do things differently? Elizabeth

Tomorrow's Tomorrow	08:00-08:30 am	BREAKFAST: Cohort Check-In
	08:30-10:30 am	DEMO LESSONS: Recording &
	10:30-10:45 am	{break}
	10:45-12:15 pm	Working and Communicating Elizabeth
	12:15-01:15 pm	{lunch}
	01:15-02:45 pm	DEMO LESSONS: Recording &
	02:45-03:00 pm	{break}
	03:00-04:00 pm	Practical Matters Allen
	04:00-05:00 pm	Wrap Up & Reflection <i>Meera</i>

REAKFAST: Cohort Check-In EMO LESSONS: Recording & Reflection reak} orking and Communicating with Families izabeth unch} EMO LESSONS: Recording & Reflection reak} actical Matters Allen

questions & burning questions poster